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2442 ENTERPRISE ROAD CLEARWATER FL 33763
https://candiscarmichael.com

$189,000

Professionally remodeled condo/villa located near Countryside Mall. All new energy
efficient windows, upgraded A/C All new appliances incl hot water heater Solid Oak
cabinet construction Large storage access included on site Carport Washer/Dryer
garbage disposal, ice-maker many unlisted upgrades.

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Villa

• Active

• 590 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: BEYCOME OF FLORIDA LLC Office ID: MFR279508652

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRO6221994

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/O6221994

Basics
Unit Number: 6 Bathrooms Full: 2

Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Villa

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 1 bed

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1 floor Area, sq ft: 590 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 590 sq ft Year built: 1982

UnitNumber: 6 SubdivisionName: VILLAS AT COUNTRYSIDE
THE

ListOfficeName: BEYCOME OF FLORIDA LLC ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 28 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Living Room/Dining Room
Combo, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Solid Surface Counters,
Solid Wood Cabinets, Thermostat, Window Treatments

Appliances: Other

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile Laundry Features: Other

Pool Features: In Ground, Lighting, Outside Bath Access, Solar
Heat

Carport YN: Yes

Carport Spaces: 1 Pets Allowed: Cats OK,
Dogs OK, Yes

Exterior Features: Awning(s), Balcony, Irrigation System,
Lighting, Private Mailbox, Rain Gutters, Sidewalk, Storage

Roof: Shingle

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable Available, Electricity
Available, Fiber Optics, Sewer Connected, Street Lights,
Underground Utilities, Water Available

Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Electric Furnished: Unfurnished

Property Details
Subdivision Name: VILLAS AT COUNTRYSIDE
THE

Parcel Number: 31-28-16-94125-024-0060

Levels: One Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Block Construction Materials: Block, Brick, Stucco

Land Lease Amount: 119 Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Property Condition: Completed

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 323

Association Fee Frequency: Monthly Community Features: Clubhouse, Community
Mailbox, Pool, Sidewalks

Fees&Taxes
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Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount:
$1,480

Tax Legal Description: VILLAS AT COUNTRYSIDE, THE CONDO
PHASE XVI BLDG 24, UNIT 6

Tax Lot: 00

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 12x12 Second 12 12

Living Room 11x10 First 10 11

Kitchen 10x10 First 10 10

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Community
Mailbox, Pool, Sidewalks

ExteriorFeatures: Awning(s), Balcony,
Irrigation System, Lighting, Private Mailbox,
Rain Gutters, Sidewalk, Storage

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Lighting, Outside Bath
Access, Solar Heat

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Available, Electricity Available, Fiber Optics,
Sewer Connected, Street Lights,
Underground Utilities, Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Living Room/Dining
Room Combo, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Solid
Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets,
Thermostat, Window Treatments

Amenities: Other

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Electric

Exterior material: Block, Brick, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Leasehold Home Warranty YN: Yes

Occupant Type: Owner Showing Requirements: Call Owner, See Remarks


